Individual Best Times (All Time)

Laurie Bennett - (560243) - Team Mercia - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order
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:08.33
:08.51
:08.66
:08.93
:09.10
:09.41
:110.16
:10.38
:110.38
:10.56
112.04
112.91
:113.18
113.24
113.27
:113.54
:113.60
113.78
113.91
:114.46
:15.06
:115.26
:115.46
117.13
117.28
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394
392
387
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379
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363
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327
323
322
322
319
318
315
314
307
300

Round
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Date

16/11/13
12/05/13
31/03/13
09/02/13
1771112
07/07/13
06/10/13
07/10/12
07/10/12
19/05/13
19/05/12
08/04/12
01/07/12
03/07/11
08/05/11
08/04/12
22/01/11
02/04/11
21/11/10
19/11/11
04/07/10
24/04/11
26/11/11
02/10/11
10/04/10
04/04/10
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Meet

Boldmere SC L2 Open Meet

Haden Hill ASC 32nd Annual Open Meet
City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet
Rugby Open Meet 2013

Boldmere SC Level 2 Open Meet
Boldmere Open Meet

Coventry & District ASC Championships
Coventry & District Championships
Coventry & District Championship Gala
Coventry & District Secondary Galas
Coventry & District ASC Secondary Gala
City of Birmingham Open Meet
Boldmere SC Water Carnival 2012
Boldmere Water Carnival

Haden Hill Annual Open Meet

City of Birmingham Open Meet

Brierley Hill Open Meet

Shrewsbury 5th Spring Open Meet
Boldmere Open Meet

Boldmere Level 2 Open Meet

Boldmere Water Carnival

City of Birmingham 18th Easter Level 2 Mee

Nuneaton & Bedworth 100 200 400 Open Mt

Derventio Excel Open Meet
Rugby Open Meet

City of Birmingham 17th Meet

Putaclan LB Aaan MAans

Venue
Birmingham
Wolverhampton
Birmingham
Rugby
Boldmere
Stechford
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Birmingham
Stechford
Birmingham
Wolverhampton
Birmingham
Wolverhampton
Shrewsbury
Birmingham
Boldmere
Birmingham
Birmingham
Nuneaton
Derby
Rugby

Birmingham
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Club Swam Under Level

Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 3
Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 3
Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 3
Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 3
Blythe Barra 3
Blythe Barra 3
Blythe Barra 3
Blythe Barra 3
Blythe Barra 3
Blythe Barra 3
Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 3
Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 2
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1.19.00
1:20.03
1:27.45

1:34.94

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:08.33
1:10.16
1:09.41
1:10.56
1:08.51
1:08.66
1:08.93
1:09.10
1:10.38
1:10.38
1:13.18

112.04

:113.54

112.91

115.46

114.46

11713

113.24

113.27

:115.26

:113.78

:113.60

:113.91

:115.06

117.28
1:18.16
1:19.58
1:20.03
1:27.45

1:34.94
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397
367
379
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394
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387
384
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323
339
319
327

274
265
251
247
189
148

Round

IV
22/11/09
12/04/09
27/09/08

Date

16/11/13
06/10/13
07/07/13
19/05/13
12/05/13
31/03/13
09/02/13
1711112
07/10/12
07/10/12
01/07/12
19/05/12
08/04/12
08/04/12
26/11/11
19/11/11
02/10/11
03/07/11
08/05/11
24/04/11
02/04/11
22/01/11
21/11/10
04/07/10
10/04/10
04/04/10
23/01/10
22/11/09
12/04/09
27/09/08

Drigriey miwpern vieet
Boldmere Open Meet
City of Birmingham Open

Maxwell Open Meet

Meet

Boldmere SC L2 Open Meet

Coventry & District ASC Championships
Boldmere Open Meet

Coventry & District Secondary Galas
Haden Hill ASC 32nd Annual Open Meet
City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet
Rugby Open Meet 2013

Boldmere SC Level 2 Open Meet
Coventry & District Championships
Coventry & District Championship Gala
Boldmere SC Water Carnival 2012
Coventry & District ASC Secondary Gala
City of Birmingham Open Meet

City of Birmingham Open Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth 100 200 400 Open Mt

Boldmere Level 2 Open Meet
Derventio Excel Open Meet
Boldmere Water Carnival

Haden Hill Annual Open Meet

City of Birmingham 18th Easter Level 2 Mee

Shrewsbury 5th Spring Open Meet
Brierley Hill Open Meet

Boldmere Open Meet

Boldmere Water Carnival

Rugby Open Meet

City of Birmingham 17th Meet
Brierley Hill Open Meet

Boldmere Open Meet

City of Birmingham Open

Maxwell Open Meet

vvuiveriainpor
Birmingham
Birmingham

Aylesbury

Venue
Birmingham
Nuneaton
Stechford
Nuneaton
Wolverhampton
Birmingham
Rugby
Boldmere
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Stechford
Nuneaton
Birmingham
Birmingham
Nuneaton
Boldmere
Derby
Birmingham
Wolverhampton
Birmingham
Shrewsbury
Wolverhampton
Birmingham
Birmingham
Rugby
Birmingham
Wolverhampton
Birmingham
Birmingham

Aylesbury
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DIyuie Ddild
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Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 3
Blythe Barra 3
Blythe Barra 3
Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 3
Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 3
Blythe Barra 3
Blythe Barra 3
Blythe Barra 3
Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 3
Blythe Barra 3
Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 3
Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



